
 

 

Start: Lightning Ridge                      Friday 9th to Sunday 11th June 

230Klms--------2Hrs 30 min 

St George                                         Monday 12th June 

210 Klms ------2 Hrs 20 min 

Mitchell     Tuesday 13th to Thursday 15th June 

87 Klms--------1 Hr 00 min 

Morven     Friday 16th to Sunday 18th June 

177 Klms------1 Hr 55 min 

Roma (Possible luncheon)  Monday 19th to Wednesday 21st June 

91 Klms-------1 Hr  06 min 

Injune     Thursday 22nd to Saturday 24th June 

246 Klms------2 Hrs 44 min 

Virgin Rock     Sunday 25th June – Stop Over 

65 Klms--------0 Hr 43 min 

Emerald (Possible luncheon)  Monday 26th June – Wednesday 28th June  

169 Klms -----1 Hrs 52 min 

Alpha      Thursday 29th to Friday 30th June 

141 Klms -----1 Hrs 32 min 

Barcaldine     Saturday 1st – Sunday 2nd July 

66 Klms ------0 Hrs 50 min 

Aramac     Monday 3rd to Tuesday 4th July 

270 Klms-----2 Hrs 58 min 

Torrens Creek    Wednesday 5th – Stop Over 

90 Klms -----1 Hrs 00 min 

Hughenden (Possible luncheon) Thursday 6th to Saturday 8th July 

263 Klms ----2 Hrs 47 min 

Julia Creek     Sunday 9th to Monday 10th  July 

258 Klms ----2 Hrs 57 min 

Mt Isa      Tuesday 11th to Thursday 13th July 
 

Suggested Meetings – All Venues to be announced at previous meeting 
 

Roma – Monday 19th @ 3.00pm   Wednesday  21st @ 7.00pm 

Injune – Thursday 22nd @3.00pm  Saturday  24th @10.00am 

Virgin Rock – Sunday 25th      Stop Over 

Emerald – Monday 26th @ 7.30pm  Wednesday 28th @10.00am 

Alpha – Thursday 29th – No Meeting  Friday  30th @10.00am 

Barcaldine – Saturday 1st – No Meeting Sunday 2nd @10.00am 

Aramac – Monday 3rd – No Meeting  Tuesday 4th @ 10.00am 

Torrens Creek – Wednesday 5th   Rest Over 

Hughenden – Thursday 6th @ 3.00pm  Saturday 8th @ 10.00am 

Julia Creek – Sunday 9th – No Meeting Monday 10th @10.00am 

Mt. Isa – Tuesday 11th @ 3.00pm  Thursday 13th @10.00am  
 



 

 

 


